
MAGNET EYE SHEET MASK- eye mask patch  
Guangdong Bisutang Biotechnology Co., LTD
----------
WATER 
GLYCERIN 
BUTYLENE GLYCOL 
GLYCERETH-26 
NIACINAMIDE 
PENTYLENE GLYCOL 
FRUCTOSE 
LACTOBACILLUS 
METHYLPROPANEDIOL 
SODIUM HYALURONATE 
MALTOSE 
HYDROXYACETOPHENONE 
XANTHAN GUM 
CYCLODEXTRIN 
CAFFEINE 
HEXYLDECANOL 
AGAVE TEQUILANA LEAF 
3-O-ETHYL ASCORBIC ACID 
ACRYLATES/C10-30 ALKYL ACRYLATE CROSSPOLYMER (60000 MPA.S) 
CAPRYLHYDROXAMIC ACID 
1,2-HEXANEDIOL 
POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE 
TREMELLA FUCIFORMIS WHOLE 
PEG-40 HYDROGENATED CASTOR OIL 
BIFIDOBACTERIUM BIFIDUM 
HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN LECITHIN 
CERAMIDE NP 
YEAST .BETA.-D-GLUCAN 
GLYCERYL CAPRYLATE 
FRAGRANCE 
CRITHMUM MARITIMUM 
MELALEUCA ALTERNIFOLIA (TEA TREE) LEAF OIL 
SIMMONDSIA CHINENSIS (JOJOBA) SEED OIL 
CENTELLA ASIATICA LEAF 
CALENDULA OFFICINALIS FLOWER 
ALOE BARBADENSIS LEAF 
PHENOXYETHANOL 
PALMITOYL TRIPEPTIDE-1 
PALMITOYL TETRAPEPTIDE-7
How to Apply:Our formula is designed to be gentle for the delicate eye area.Gently place
the mask on the entire eye contour area, ensuring asmooth fit. The unique cut-out
design helps protect your eyes. Ifany essence gets into the eyes, simply rinse with
water.
After removing the mask, gently massage anyremaining essence into the skin. For a
fresh finish,we recommend lightly rinsing the eye area withwater and proceeding with



fresh finish,we recommend lightly rinsing the eye area withwater and proceeding with
your regular skincareroutine.
For best results, apply for 10-15 minutes. This product isdesigned for single-use only.
Discard promptly after oneapplication.
ALLANTOIN------0.5%
Smooth Fine Lines 
Weaken Dark Circles 
Relieve Puffines 
Skin Brightening
Firm the skin 
Enhance skin elasticity Firm the skin
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.
Warning: For external use only. If you have specific skin or health concerns, please
consult a dermatologist or healthcare 
professional before use. Keep out of reach of children section.



MAGNET EYE SHEET MASK  
eye mask patch

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:84753-039

Route of Administration TOPICAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety
Ingredient Name Basis of Strength Strength

ALLANTOIN (UNII: 344S277G0Z) (ALLANTOIN - UNII:344S277G0Z) ALLANTOIN 0.5 mg  in 100 g

Inactive Ingredients
Ingredient Name Strength

GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C0OX)  
FRUCTOSE (UNII: 6YSS42VSEV)  
LACTOBACILLUS (UNII: 5307V7XW8I)  
AGAVE TEQUILANA LEAF (UNII: 05545M0E3M)  
PEG-40 HYDROGENATED CASTOR OIL (UNII: 7YC686GQ8F)  
PALMITOYL TRIPEPTIDE-1 (UNII: RV743D216M)  
CAPRYLHYDROXAMIC ACID (UNII: UPY805K99W)  
TREMELLA FUCIFORMIS WHOLE (UNII: 4938BNS0GU)  
CYCLODEXTRIN (UNII: 7E6SK9QDT8)  
NIACINAMIDE (UNII: 25X51I8RD4)  
HEXYLDECANOL (UNII: 151Z7P1317)  
ACRYLATES/C10-30 ALKYL ACRYLATE CROSSPOLYMER (60000 MPA.S) (UNII: 8Z5ZAL5H3V)  
PHENOXYETHANOL (UNII: HIE492ZZ3T)  



PENTYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 50C1307PZG)  
CAFFEINE (UNII: 3G6A5W338E)  
FRAGRANCE ESC 10-740 (UNII: QH92QT9LWR)  
POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE (UNII: WZH3C48M4T)  
METHYLPROPANEDIOL (UNII: N8F53B3R4R)  
1,2-HEXANEDIOL (UNII: TR046Y3K1G)  
CRITHMUM MARITIMUM (UNII: J7IHY79BKY)  
MELALEUCA ALTERNIFOLIA (TEA TREE) LEAF OIL (UNII: VIF565UC2G)  
SIMMONDSIA CHINENSIS (JOJOBA) SEED OIL (UNII: 724GKU717M)  
GLYCERETH-26 (UNII: NNE56F2N14)  
MALTOSE (UNII: XJ6S9RV06F)  
3-O-ETHYL ASCORBIC ACID (UNII: 6MW60CB71P)  
CALENDULA OFFICINALIS FLOWER (UNII: P0M7O4Y7YD)  
SODIUM HYALURONATE (UNII: YSE9PPT4TH)  
YEAST .BETA.-D-GLUCAN (UNII: 44FQ49X6UN)  
ALOE BARBADENSIS LEAF (UNII: ZY81Z83H0X)  
CERAMIDE NP (UNII: 4370DF050B)  
BIFIDOBACTERIUM BIFIDUM (UNII: WN5C16297P)  
PALMITOYL TETRAPEPTIDE-7 (UNII: Q41S464P1R)  
WATER (UNII: 059QF0KO0R)  
BUTYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 3XUS85K0RA)  
HYDROXYACETOPHENONE (UNII: G1L3HT4CMH)  
HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN LECITHIN (UNII: H1109Z9J4N)  
GLYCERYL CAPRYLATE (UNII: TM2TZD4G4A)  
CENTELLA ASIATICA LEAF (UNII: 6810070TYD)  
XANTHAN GUM (UNII: TTV12P4NEE)  

Product Characteristics
Color white Score     
Shape Size
Flavor Imprint Code
Contains     

Packaging
# Item Code Package Description Marketing Start

Date
Marketing End

Date
1 NDC:84753-039-

01
200 g in 1 BOX; Type 0: Not a Combination
Product 02/05/2026

2 NDC:84753-039-
02

430 g in 1 BOX; Type 0: Not a Combination
Product 02/05/2026

3 NDC:84753-039-
03

15 g in 1 PATCH; Type 0: Not a Combination
Product 02/24/2026

Marketing Information
Marketing
Category

Application Number or Monograph
Citation

Marketing Start
Date

Marketing End
Date

OTC Monograph Drug M016 02/05/2026



Guangdong Bisutang Biotechnology Co., LTD

Labeler - Guangdong Bisutang Biotechnology Co., LTD (447075429)

Establishment
Name Address ID/FEI Business Operations

Guangdong Bisutang Biotechnology Co., LTD 447075429 manufacture(84753-039)

 Revised: 2/2026


